
Correlation between FEV1%
Predicted and Blood

Eosinophils in Patients with
Exacerbations of Chronic

Obstructive Pulmonary Disease
(COPD)

by Gadis Meinar Sari

Submission date: 15-Apr-2023 11:18AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2065003869
File name: Exacerbations_of_Chronic_Obstructive_Pulmonary_Disease_COPD.pdf (204.95K)
Word count: 3319
Character count: 17600



1

2

3

4

5

6

11

13

14

15

16

18

20



5

6

8

9

11

19

21

22

23



7



3

5

9
10

12

12

17

25

26

27



8

10

24





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Correlation between FEV1% Predicted and Blood Eosinophils
in Patients with Exacerbations of Chronic Obstructive
Pulmonary Disease (COPD)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

Submitted to Middle Georgia College
Student Paper

ojs2.e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

doi.org
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to J S S University
Student Paper

www.nejm.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net



9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Internet Source

Keiji Oishi, Kazuto Matsunaga, Toshihiro
Shirai, Keita Hirai, Yasuhiro Gon. "Role of
Type2 Inflammatory Biomarkers in Chronic
Obstructive Pulmonary Disease", Journal of
Clinical Medicine, 2020
Publication

"1-A2: Lung Cancer 2 : Poster Sessions",
Respirology, 2013.
Publication

On behalf of the CIRO Network. "Highly
elevated C-reactive protein levels in obese
patients with COPD: A fat chance?", Clinical
Nutrition, 200912
Publication

seminar.vokasi.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

C P van Schayck. "Detecting patients at a high
risk of developing chronic obstructive
pulmonary disease in general practice: cross
sectional case finding study", BMJ, 6/8/2002
Publication

www.scielo.br
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

bmjopen.bmj.com
Internet Source

goldcopd.org
Internet Source

journals.tubitak.gov.tr
Internet Source

Olorunfemi A. Oshagbemi, Jephthah O. Odiba,
Abraham Daniel, Ismaeel Yunusa. "Absolute
Blood Eosinophil Counts to Guide Inhaled
Corticosteroids Therapy Among Patients with
COPD: Systematic Review and Meta-analysis",
Current Drug Targets, 2019
Publication

adoc.pub
Internet Source

cris.maastrichtuniversity.nl
Internet Source

Alicia V Gayle, Jennifer K Quint, Elaine I
Fuertes. "Understanding the relationships
between environmental factors and
exacerbations of COPD", Expert Review of
Respiratory Medicine, 2020
Publication

cdr.lib.unc.edu
Internet Source

coek.info



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

zh.jamanetwork.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Correlation between FEV1% Predicted and Blood Eosinophils
in Patients with Exacerbations of Chronic Obstructive
Pulmonary Disease (COPD)
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


